
 

 

 

 

 

 

Greenwich-Stow Creek Partnership School 
Boys Basketball Schedule 

     Winter 2025 
 
  

            HOME        GAME 
DATE   TEAMS    OR AWAY       TIME 
       
 
 
Mon. Jan. 13  GSCPS vs. Commercial Twp. Home   4:15 
 
Thur. Jan. 16  GSCPS vs. Creative Collaboratory Away   4:00 
 
Tue. Jan. 21  GSCPS vs. Woodruff   Away   4:00 
 
Thur. Jan. 23  GSCPS vs. Cumberland Christian Away   4:00 
 
Tue. Jan. 28  GSCPS vs. Hopewell   Away   4:00 
 
Wed. Jan 29  GSCPS vs. Myron L. Powell   Away   4:00 
 
Thur. Jan. 30  GSCPS vs. Hopewell   Home   4:00 
 
Tue. Feb 4  GSCPS vs. Myron L. Powell  Home   4:15 
 
Thur. Feb. 6  GSCPS vs. Commercial Twp. Away   4:15 
 
Mon. Feb 10  GSCPS vs. Woodland (Coed) Home   4:00 
 
Wed. Feb.12  GSCPS vs. Mullica Hill  Home   4:15 
 
Wed. Feb. 19  GSCPS vs. Woodland (Coed) Away   4:00 
 

Mon. Feb 24  GSCPS vs. Creative Collaboratory Home   4:00 

 
Tue. Feb.25  GSCPS vs. Mullica Hill  Away   4:15 
 
   
 

Mullica Hill - 15 High Street Mullica Hill, NJ  08062 
Hopewell - 122 Sewall Rd, Bridgeton, NJ 08302 
Woodruff – 1385 Highway 77, Bridgeton NJ  08302 
Myron L Powell - 225 Main St, Cedarville, NJ 08311 
Woodland - 1216 Roadstown Rd, Bridgeton, NJ 08302 
Commercial Twp.– 1308 North Avenue, Port Norris NJ  08349  
Creativity Collaboratory- 45 Sawmill Rd, Alloway, NJ 08001 (Ranch Hope School) 

Cumberland Christian- 1100 West Sherman Ave. Vineland, NJ 08360 
 


